COrA SPEED MARK

II COPA SPEED PARK (22 ETAPA)

| SENIORES SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
QUALIFYING SENIOR 26/09/2020 09:48
Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 8:38:57

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
6 8:44:28.426 52.384 +0.682 19.143
(033) RODRIGO PIQUET
1 8:39:57.937 1:00.706 23.095 (137) MATEUS CORREIA
2 8:40:50.241 52.304 -8.402 19.574 1 8:40.07.191 1:00.116 23.751
3 8:41:41.465 51.224 -1.080 19.049 2 8:41:01.235 54.044 -6.072 20.258
4 8:42:32.144 50.679 0545  18.875 3 8:41:53.324 52.089 -1.955 19.416
5 8:43:23.384 51.240 +0.561 19.062 4 8:42:44.893 51.569 -0.520 19.183
6 8:44:14.289 50.905 -0.335 18.965 5 8:43:36.864 51.971 +0.402 19.233
6 8:44:28.569 51.705 -0.266 19.207
(009) JULIO CONTE
1 8:40:49.524 56.769 22545 (016) SIDNEY LOPES
2 8:41:42.237 52.713 -4.056 19.373 1 8:40:08.681 1:05.843 26.181
3 8:42:33.214 50.977 -1.736 19.071 2 8:41:03.779 55.098 -10.745 21.180
4 8:43:23.960 50.746 -0.231 18.918 3 8:41:55.935 52.156 2.942 19.545
5 8:44:14.727 50.767 +0.021 18.782 4 8:42:48.056 52.121 -0.035 19.417
5 8:43:40.181 52.125 +0.004 19.096
(111) RODRIGO SOARES 6 8:44:31.790 51.609 0516 19.085
1 8:40:42.142 1:09.779 33.311
2 8:41:34.199 52.057 17722 19.436 (002) ANDRE ROSARIO
3 8:42:25.466 51.267 -0.790 19.231 1 8:40:15.938 1:01.476 23.773
4 8:43:16.409 50.943 -0.324 19.119 2 8:41:10.043 54.105 -7.371 20.126
5 8:44:07.187 50.778 0165  19.087 3 8:42:01.886 51.843 2262 19.345
4 8:42:53.640 51.754 -0.089 19.342
(081) DANILO RAMALHO 5 8:43:45.427 51.787 +0.033  19.158
1 8:40:44.899 1:10.499 34.215 6 8:44:37.078 51.651 -0.136 19.278
2 8:41:36.387 51.488 -19.011 19.238
3 8:42:27.366 50.979 -0.509 18.991 (069) RAFAEL CASALE
4 8:43:18.628 51.262 +0.283 18.931 1 8:40:05.492 1:04.956 24.586
5 8:44:09.552 50.924 -0.338 19.001 2 8:41:09.594 1:04.102 0.854  27.351
3 8:42:03.877 54.283 9819 20473
(128) DENNIS DIRANI 4 8:42:57.100 53.223 -1.060 19.967
1 8:40:37.856 1:09.501 31975 5 8:43:48.976 51.876 1347 19.345
2 8:41:35.636 57.780 -11.721 22.823 6 8:44:40.654 51.678 -0.198 19.345
3 8:42:26.911 51.275 -6.505 19.215
4 8:43:17.953 51.042 0233 19.156 (088) MARCO A. RAIMUNDO
5 8:44:08.970 51.017 -0.025 19.091 1 8:40:03.665 1:05.541 26.057
2 8:40:57.823 54.158 -11.383  20.055
(299) TIAGO KASTNER 3 8:41:50.465 52.642 1516 19.545
1 8:40:32.909 1:04.536 25.794 4 8:42:42.641 52.176 -0.466 19.346
2 8:41:25.842 52.933 -11.603 19.891 5 8:43:34.321 51.680 -0.496 19.383
3 8:42:17.612 51.770 -1.163 19.354 6 8:44:26.198 51.877 +0.197 19.193
4 8:43:08.838 51.226 -0.544 19.224
5 8:44:00.087 51.249 +0.023  19.062 (028) CARLOS E. DE SOUZA
1 8:40:22.603 59.687 23.723
(017) LEONARDO NIENKOTTER 2 8:41:15.720 53.117 6570 19.795
1 8:40:17.599 58.646 23.506 3 8:42:08.080 52.360 -0.757 19.439
2 8:41:12.580 54.981 -3.665 19.319 4 8:43:00.133 52.053 -0.307 19.371
3 8:42:04.207 51.627 -3.354 19.320 5 8:43:51.890 51.757 0296  19.139
4 8:42:55.501 51.294 -0.333 19.121 6 8:44:43.610 51.720 -0.037 19.197
5 8:43:47.006 51.505 +0.211 19.039
6 8:44:38.604 51.598 +0.093  19.014 (113) RAFAEL PASTORELLO
1 8:40:34.098 1:05.185 26.382
(019) JUNIOR PINTO 2 8:41:27.928 53.830 11355  20.190
1 8:40:03.173 1:05.236 24.676 3 8:42:20.765 52.837 -0.993 19.924
2 8:40:59.712 56.539 -8.697 20.363 4 8:43:13.206 52.441 -0.396 19.650
3 8:41:51.551 51.839 -4.700 19.372 5 8:44:04.974 51.768 0673  19.392
4 8:42:42.861 51.310 -0.529 19.012
5 8:43:43.987 1:01.126 +9.816  22.778 (211) VICTOR D. BROCHADO
6 8:44:46.674 1:02.687 +1.561 25.047 1 8:43:01.089 1:09.086 30.128
2 8:43:53.690 52.601 -16.485 19.683
(1011) GUSTAVO BERNARDES REY 3 8:44:45515 51.825 0776 19.209
1 8:40:06.493 1:05.169 24.869
2 8:41:00.747 54.254 -10.915 19.970 (118) RAPHAEL XAVIER
3 8:41:52.843 52.096 2158 19.228 1 8:40.02.656 1:03.663 25759
4 8:42:44.340 51.497 -0.599 19.105 2 8:40:56.525 53.869 -9.794 20.397
5 8:43:36.042 51.702 +0.205 19.199 3 8:41:49.044 52.519 -1.350 19.643
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COrA SPEED MARK

1 COPA SPEED PARK (28 ETAPA)

SENIORES
QUALIFYING SENIOR
Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 8:38:57

SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km

26/09/2020 09:48

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
4 8:42:42.017 52.973 +0.454 19.433 (108) JORGE NETO
5 8:43:34.024 52.007 -0.966 19.316 1 8:40:11.095 1:05.285 27.426
6 8:44:25.865 51.841 0166 19.290 2 8:41:06.772 55677 9608 20785
3 8:42:00.005 53.233 2444 19.760
(177) JUNIOR OLIVEIRA 4 8:42:52.721 52.716 -0.517 19.763
1 8:40:18.895 1:01416 24709 5 8:43:46.128 53.407 +0.691 19.871
2 8:41:13.520 54.625 -6.791 20.254 6 8:44:39.043 52.915 -0.492 19.745
3 8:42:06.362 52.842 -1.783 19.632
4 8:42:58.735 52.373 -0.469 19.521
5 8:43:50.662 51.927 -0.446 19.476
6 8:44:42.659 51.997 +0.070  19.306
(023) PASCOAL BERTONI
1 8:40.04.071 1:03.311 24732
2 8:40:59.245 55.174 -8.137 20.075
3 8:41:52.027 52.782 2.392 19.555
4 8:42:44.091 52.064 20.718 19.410
5 8:43:37.845 53.754 +1.690 19.293
6 8:44:29.812 51.967 -1.787 19.355
(110) FELIPE LAPENNA
1 8:40:51.086 57.580 22425
2 8:41:44.675 52.689 -4.891 19.624
3 8:42:36.731 52.056 0633 19.309
4 8:43:32.095 55.364 +3.308 19.233
5 8:44:24.198 52.103 -3.261 19.286
(055) ROBERTO R.
1 8:40.08.036 1:00.504 23.659
2 8:41:03.386 54.450 6.054 20640
3 8:41:55.921 52.535 -1.915 19.595
4 8:42:49.603 53.682 +1.147  20.692
5 8:43:42.069 52.466 -1.216 19.509
6 8:44:34.272 52.203 -0.263 19.357
(027) MARIO H. A. BRANDINI
1 8:40:38.390 1:01 111 24932
2 8:41:32.708 54.318 6793 20232
3 8:42:26.414 53.706 -0.612 19.808
4 8:43:19.544 53.130 0576 19.813
5 8:44:11.832 52.288 -0.842 19.552
(077) AROUDO RODRIGUES
1 8:40:23.619 59.255 23.093
2 8:41:17.539 53.920 5335 20293
3 8:42:09.994 52.455 -1.465 19.510
4 8:43:03.133 53.139 +0.684 19.634
5 8:43:56.056 52.923 0216 19.499
6 8:44:48.367 52.311 -0.612 19.366
(003) LEO R. R. LINO
1 8:40:07.525 1:01.787 24.037
2 8:41:02.144 54.619 7168 20685
3 8:41:55.696 53.552 -1.067 19.846
4 8:42:49.076 53.380 -0.172 19.518
5 8:43:41.725 52.649 -0.731 19.490
6 8:44:34.880 53.155 +0.506 19.511
(008) MUNIR ABOISSA
1 8:40:00.618 1:01.953 24.938
2 8:40:55.039 54.421 7532 20589
3 8:41:48.442 53.403 -1.018 20.050
4 8:42:42.500 54.058 +0.655 19.862
5 8:43:35.204 52.704 -1.354 19.710
6 8:44:27.947 52.743 +0.039 19.625
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